Candidate feedback

Feedback and satisfaction ratings from applicants

users
64,23%
25,36%
8,37%
0,64%

1,94%

Scotty Al | 2025

rating

% %k Kk Kk
* %k K Kk

* %k X

* *

*

Fast responses and
| could ask lots of
questions.

Clear and to the point.
Easy via WhatsApp.

ANEN
ANEEEN

ACTIEF WERKTI © ™

Polite and
professional

Good and clear
questions

scotty-ai.com





