

# Candidate feedback

Feedback and satisfaction ratings from applicants

users	rating
64,23%	★ ★ ★ ★ ★
25,36%	★ ★ ★ ★
8,37%	★ ★ ★
0,64%	★ ★
1,94%	★



Fast responses and I could ask lots of questions.



Polite and professional



Clear and to the point. Easy via WhatsApp.



Good and clear questions